Siupurge

Uriin

KARCHER KB 5 SARJLI AKILLI SUPURGE -12580500

KARCHER KwWD 3 V-17/4/20 1000 W ISLAK KURU

KARCHER KWD 3 S V-17/4/20 ANNIVERSARY ED.
SUPURGE

KARCHER FC 2-4 BATARYALI SERT ZEMIN TEMiZz.

MKN.

KARCHER VC 3 700 W TOZ TORBASIZ SUPURGE -
11980530

KARCHER WD 6 P S V-30/8/22/T ISLAK KURU
SUPURGE

KARCHER VC 6 CORDLESS OURFAMILY PET DIKEY
SUPURGE

KARCHER FC 7 CORDLESS KABLOSUZ ZEMIN
TEMIZLEME MAK

Marka

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

14.

15

19.

Fiyat

.030,95

TL

.928,70

TL

.532,45

TL

.037,75

TL

.052,45

TL

084,70
TL

.796,20

TL

119,45
TL



